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
two years experience, own
transportation required.
Please call 519-723-4948,
fax resume to 519-723-
4900.                           25-2

Female help wanted for
sales at corn stand. Must
have driver’s licence. Ph.
519-839-4488.             25-2

Experienced waitress.
Apply in person at Grand
Central Tavern.            25-2

1997 Honda Civic S.I.
Coupe for  parts. Ph. 519-
776-8217 after 5 p.m.   23-tf

1999 Cadillac De Ville
Delegance, beige, North
Star engine, e-tested, garage
stored, 60,000 original
miles, sacrifice at $7,500,
excellent condition. Ph.
519-738-3461.            25-1*

1973 Super Volkswagon
Beetle, mint shape, show
car, cobalt blue, 53,000
original miles, garage
stored, $8,000. Ph. 519-738-
3461.                          25-1*

Retired? I need a (DOG
SITTER) in your home to
watch small indoor female
dog - 10 lbs., non shedding,
potty trained to go indoors
on paper, great disposition,
2x per month during day +
10 days vacation once or
twice a year. Pays well. 519-
984-2079.                   25-1*

Hand fed Cockatiels, $80
and $100; tame baby bud-
gies, $25 and $40;
Lovebirds, $60 and $75;
green parrotlets, $90; blue
parrotlets, $150. Sylvester
Aviaries 727-3766.  
 25-2comp

SARAH KRAUTER
Sales Representative

24 Hour Pager

“I’ll 
get you 
moving!”

519-972-1000

REALTY INC. BROKERAGE

MILLION DOLLAR PRODUCER

Clare Armstrong**

Brian Armstrong** Ann Kuharski*

Stephen Jones*Richard* & Judi**
Hurtubise

Nancy Kovacs-Desmarais*

Lorraine Wanklin*

519-776-6000

519-776-6000 (24 HR. PAGER)
For More Information Go To www.royallepage.ca

OFFICE: 200 - 72 TALBOT ST. N. 
DOWNTOWN ESSEX

OPEN HOUSE-SUN 2-4 @ 38 STANTON CT – REDUCED $226,500
Gorgeous 4 lvl, lots of extras, great yard backing onto park. Call Richard*

OPEN HOUSE – SUN. 1-3 PM – 2219 COUNTRY ROAD 27
EXECUTIVE 1 3/4 STOREY BRICK HOME: Nestled on 1 acre treed
ravine lot. Oak kitchen w/built-ins, main flr family rm & master bdrm w/
ensuite/walk-in, 3 brs, 4 baths, Mother-in-law Suite $424,000 Call Ann*

AWESOME BACKYARD: $139,900 Nicely decorated, 2 bdrm bungalow.
Large lot landscaped. Newer windows, shingles, 1.5 car garage. Call Ann*

AFFORDABLE: Remodeled 3 bdrm townhouse condo. Updated bath,
newer laminate/vinyl flrs & windows. Full basement. Call Ann* $104,900

FAMILY BRICK RANCH: 3 bdrm home for $154,900. 1.5 bath, full
unfinished basement, newer shingles & FAG furnace & C/Air. Call Ann*

174 NEIL: 14’ wide 3 bdrm mobile. New furnace ‘06. $24,900 Call Ann*

10 HAWTHORNE: 3 bdrm mobile with carport. $58,000 Call Ann*

381 MALDEN N: Large 3 bdrm mobile peaked roof $32,500. Call Ann*

365 PRINCESS: 3 bdrm mobile with newer shingles. $49,900 Call Ann*

340 DREW: 3 bdrm 14’ wide mobile in adult section. $18,500 Call Ann*

364 PRINCESS: 2 bdrm mobile with great décor. $34,900. Call Ann*

89 DANA: 2 brs mobile-open concept–newer windows $24,900 Call Ann*

137 DANA: Renovated 3 bdrm mobile. Now Reduced $50,000. Call Ann*

117 STEVEN: 2 bdrm mobile-lrg kitchen-sundeck. $34,900 Call Ann*

2 ELM: 3 bdrm mobile-updated bath-Lucier Estates. $33,000 Call Ann*

194 STEVEN: 1 br mobile-oak kitchen-sep laundry. $27,500 Call Ann*

33 DANA: 2 brs mobile-updated windows & flooring. $34,500 Call Ann*

180 NEIL: 3 brs mobile-newer fag/ca-many updates. $47,000 Call Ann*

2 CYPRESS: 3 bdrm mobile-newer roof & windows. $39,900. Call Ann*

JUST LISTED: Spacious 3 bedroom, 2 bath backsplit home. Decorated
with a contemporary flare. Beautiful Jacuzzi tub in lower level family room
& gas fireplace, storage shed, deck & much more. Call Clare** or
NANCY* for more details. Affordably priced at $135,000.

CUL-DE-SAC: Quiet living w/this 3-4 bdrm raised ranch, w/full finished
bsmt, 2 car garage, cement drive, fenced yard. Only $219,900 Call Brian**

BUILDING LOT: w/gas, water & hydro. Asking $59,900 Call Brian **
* Sales Representative     ** Broker

433 CO. RD. 34 (NORTHRIDGE) REDUCED$20,000. 
NOW $179,000. 3 BDRM FULL BRICK RANCH, FULL
BASE/T. BEAUTIFUL ORIGINAL HARDWOOD, TRIM 

AND DOORS, UNFIN. 2ND FL., 2 DOUBLE CAR GARAGES 
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